
Lotus Express Menu

Set Meal A
£10.00

Set Meal C
£15.00

minimum 2 people

Set Meal B
£13.00

Chicken Sweetcorn Soup
or

Peking Hot & Sour Soup

First Course

Second Course

Combination
Crispy Chicken Roll,

Spring Roll, Prawn Toast & 
Seaweed served with Thai
Chilli and Sweet & Sour dip

Aromatic Crispy Duck
served with pancakes,
salads &  Hoi Sin sauce

please pick one starter and one main

1. Mongolian Crispy Lamb with Chilli Dip
2. Tartar Chicken in Sweet Chilli Sauce
3. Crispy Deep Fried Beef
4. Crispy Deep Fried Chicken
5. Salt and Pepper Chicken
6. Spicy Pan-Fried Chicken
7. Cantonese Roast Duck (£1.50 extra)
8. Thai Red Curry dish*
9. Curry dish*
10. Creamy Curry dish*
11. Satay dish*
12. Sweet & Sour dish*
13. Broccoli and Oyster Sauce dish*
14. Green Pepper and Black Bean Sauce dish*
15. Kung Po dish*
16. Szechuan dish*
17. Ginger and Spring Onion dish*
18. Garlic and Chilli dish*
19. Cantonese Style dish*
20. House Special Chow Mein with Crispy Thin Noodles

* Choice of Chicken, Beef or King Prawn(£1 extra)
All main course are served with chips or fried rice except No. 20



Lotus Express Sit-in Menu
SOUPS

DUCK

APPETISERS

MAIN

Veg. Peking Hot & Sour Soup
Peking Hot & Sour Soup
Wonton Soup
Sweet Cor n Soup
Chicken & Sweet Cor n Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Veg. Tom Yam Soup
Chicken Tom Yam Soup

Aromatic Cr ispy Duck - quar ter
                               half
                             whole

Barbecued Ribs in Honey Syrup
Barbecued Ribs in Barbecue Sauce
Peking Ribs
Ribs in Plum Sauce
Cr ispy Chicken Str ips w/ Thai Chil l i dip
Skewered Chicken Satay
Salt & Pepper Squid
Cr ispy Squid w/ Sweet & Sour dip
Sesame Prawn Toast
Thai Style Prawn Balls
Mushroom in Garlic Sauce
Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce
Cr ispy Spr ing Rolls
Cr ispy Wonton
Vegetar ian Wonton
Cr ispy Seaweed

Aromatic Lamb in Plum Sauce
Mongolian Lamb with Chill i Dip
Chicken Fil let in Cranber r y Sauce
Tar tar Chicken in Sweet Chil l i Sauce
Cr ispy Deep Fr ied Beef
Cr ispy Deep Fr ied Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Cr ispy Chicken Str ips w/ Cur ry Sauce
Creamy Garlic King Prawns
Salt & Pepper Chicken
Salt & Pepper King Prawns
Spicy Pan-Fr ied Chicken
Cantonese Roast Duck
Duck with Plum Sauce
Duck with Orange Sauce

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£9.50
£18.00
£34.00

£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.00
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.00
£5.50
£4.20
£4.20
£3.80
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80

£7.50
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

MAIN (cont’d)

SIDE

DESSERTS

Thai Green Chicken Cur ry
Thai Red Chicken Cur ry
Thai Yellow Chicken Cur ry
Thai Massaman Chicken Cur ry
Thai Style Chicken Satay
Chinese Chicken Cur ry
Chicken Creamy Cur ry
Satay Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken with Broccoli & Oyster Sauce
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
Kung Po Chicken
Szechuan Chicken
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Chicken Mushroom
Chicken Ginger & Spr ing Onion
Garlic & Chill i Chicken
Cantonese Style Chicken
Chicken Black Pepper
Chicken Tomato
Chicken Egg Foo Young
Chicken Fr ied Rice
Chicken Chow Mein
Chicken Cr ispy Thin Noodles

    

Singapore Vermicelli
Vegetar ian Singapore Vermicelli
Indonesia Bali Fr ied Rice

Chips
Salt & Pepper Chips
Boiled Rice
Egg Fr ied Rice
Young Chow Fr ied Rice
Soft Noodles
Soft Noodles with Onion & Beansprouts
Fresh Mushroom
Stir-fr ied Onions
Stir-fr ied Vegetables
Cur ry Sauce
Gravy Sauce
Other Sauce

Banana Fr itter
Pineapple Fr itter

* Choice of Beef or King Prawns  +£1.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.30

£7.50
£6.50
£8.00

£2.00
£3.50
£2.00
£2.40
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£1.60
£1.60
£1.80

£3.00
£3.00   



DRINKS MENU
WINE

BOTTLE BEERS

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

SOFT DRINKS

House White Wine (Dry)
House Rose Wine
House Red Wine
Wine Spr itzer

Tsing Tao Chinese Beer
Budweiser
Kaliber (alcohol-free)
Bulmers Cider

Mar tini Extra Dry
Barcardi
Vodka - Smir noff
Gin - Gordons
Jack Daniels
Bell ’s Whisky
Baileys
Malibu
Archers Peach Schnapps

Coke / Diet Coke
Tango
Lemonade
Soda Water
Tonic / Slimline Tonic
Fresh Orange
Pineapple Juice
Bitter Lemon
Red Bull
Cordial (Orange/Lime/Blackcur rant)
Mineral Water (Stil l/Sparkling)
Chinese Tea

Glass (125ml)
    £2.50
    £2.50
    £2.50
    £2.50

    330ml
    300ml
    330ml
    568ml

     15%
    37.5%
    37.5%
    37.5%
     40%
     40%
     17%
     21%
     23%

    330ml
    300ml

    200ml
    125ml

    160ml
    160ml
    250ml

    330ml
  per person

    Bottle
    £12.50
    £12.50
    £12.50
   

     £3.00
     £2.80
     £2.50
     £3.50

     £2.40
     £2.20
     £2.20
     £2.20
     £2.20
     £2.20
     £2.50
     £2.20
     £2.20

     £1.90
     £1.80
     £1.50
     £1.50
     £1.20
     £1.80
     £1.50
     £1.50
     £2.20
     £1.20
     £1.80
     £1.00
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