

Lotus Express Menu



Set Meal A Set Meal B £10.00

£13.00

Set Meal C £15.00 minimum 2 people

First Course

Chicken Sweetcorn Soup Peking Hot & Sour Soup

Combination Crispy Chicken Roll, Spring Roll, Prawn Toast & Seaweed served with Thai Chilli and Sweet & Sour dip

Aromatic Crispy Duck served with pancakes, salads & Hoi Sin sauce

Second Course

- 1. Mongolian Crispy Lamb with Chilli Dip
- 2. Tartar Chicken in Sweet Chilli Sauce
- 3. Crispy Deep Fried Beef
- 4. Crispy Deep Fried Chicken
- 5. Salt and Pepper Chicken
- 6. Spicy Pan-Fried Chicken
- 7. Cantonese Roast Duck (£1.50 extra)
- 8. Thai Red Curry dish*
- 9. Curry dish*
- 10. Creamy Curry dish*
- 11. Satay dish*
- 12. Sweet & Sour dish*
- 13. Broccoli and Oyster Sauce dish*
- 14. Green Pepper and Black Bean Sauce dish*
- 15. Kung Po dish*
- 16. Szechuan dish*
- 17. Ginger and Spring Onion dish*
- 18. Garlic and Chilli dish*
- 19. Cantonese Style dish*
- 20. House Special Chow Mein with Crispy Thin Noodles

* Choice of Chicken, Beef or King Prawn(£1 extra) All main course are served with chips or fried rice except No. 20

please pick one starter and one main

Lotus Express Sit-in Menu

SOUPS		MAIN (cont'd)	
Veg. Peking Hot & Sour Soup	£3.00	Thai Green Chicken Curry	£7.00
Peking Hot & Sour Soup	£3.50	Thai Red Chicken Curry	£7.00
Wonton Soup	£3.50	Thai Yellow Chicken Curry	£7.00
Sweet Corn Soup	£3.00	Thai Massaman Chicken Curry	£7.00
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	£3.50	Thai Style Chicken Satay	£7.00
Chicken Noodle Soup	£3.50	Chinese Chicken Curry	£7.00
Veg. Tom Yam Soup	£3.50	Chicken Creamy Curry	£7.00
Chicken Tom Yam Soup	£4.00	Satay Chicken	£7.00
•		Sweet & Sour Chicken	£7.00
DUCK		Chicken with Broccoli & Oyster Sauce	£7.00
Aromatic Crispy Duck – quarter	£9.50	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	£7.00
half	£18.00	Kung Po Chicken	£7.00
whole	£34.00	Szechuan Chicken	£7.00
		Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£7.00
APPETISERS		Chicken Mushroom	£7.00
Barbecued Ribs in Honey Syrup	£5.80	Chicken Ginger & Spring Onion	£7.00
Barbecued Ribs in Barbecue Sauce	£5.80	Garlic & Chilli Chicken	£7.00
Peking Ribs	£5.80	Cantonese Style Chicken	£7.00
Ribs in Plum Sauce	£5.80	Chicken Black Pepper	£7.00
Crispy Chicken Strips w/ Thai Chilli dip	£5.00	Chicken Tomato	£7.00
Skewered Chicken Satay	£5.20	Chicken Egg Foo Young	£7.00
Salt & Pepper Squid	£5.20	Chicken Fried Rice	£7.00
Crispy Squid w/ Sweet & Sour dip	£5.20	Chicken Chow Mein	£7.00
Sesame Prawn Toast	£5.00	Chicken Crispy Thin Noodles	£7.30
Thai Style Prawn Balls	£5.50		
Mushroom in Garlic Sauce	£4.20	* Choice of Beef or King Prawns +£	1.00
Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce	£4.20	,	
Crispy Spring Rolls	£3.80	Singapore Vermicelli	£7.50
Crispy Wonton	£4.00	Vegetarian Singapore Vermicelli	£6.50
Vegetarian Wonton	£3.80	Indonesia Bali Fried Rice	\$8.00
Crispy Seaweed	£3.80		
		SIDE	
MAIN		Chips	£2.00
Aromatic Lamb in Plum Sauce	£7.50	Salt & Pepper Chips	£3.50
Mongolian Lamb with Chilli Dip	£7.50	Boiled Rice	£2.00
Chicken Fillet in Cranberry Sauce	£7.00	Egg Fried Rice	£2.40
Tartar Chicken in Sweet Chilli Sauce	£7.00	Young Chow Fried Rice	£3.50
Crispy Deep Fried Beef	£8.00	Soft Noodles	£3.50
Crispy Deep Fried Chicken	£7.00	Soft Noodles with Onion & Beansprouts	£4.00
Lemon Chicken	£7.00	Fresh Mushroom	£4.00
Crispy Chicken Strips w/ Curry Sauce	£7.00	Stir-fried Onions	£4.00
Creamy Garlic King Prawns	£8.00	Stir-fried Vegetables	£4.00
Salt & Pepper Chicken	£7.00	Curry Sauce	£1.60
Salt & Pepper King Prawns	£8.00	Gravy Sauce	£1.60
Spicy Pan-Fried Chicken	£7.00	Other Sauce	£1.80
Cantonese Roast Duck	£8.50		
Duck with Plum Sauce	£8.50	DESSERTS	
Duck with Orange Sauce	£8.50	Banana Fritter	£3.00
		Pineapple Fritter	£3.00

DRINKS MENU

WINE	Glass (125ml)	Bottle
House White Wine (Dry)	£2.50	£12.50
House Rose Wine	£2.50	£12.50
House Red Wine	£2.50	£12.50
Wine Spritzer	£2.50	
-		
BOTTLE BEERS		
Tsing Tao Chinese Beer	330ml	£3.00
Budweiser	300ml	£2.80
Kaliber (alcohol-free)	330ml	£2.50
Bulmers Cider	568ml	£3.50
SPIRITS & LIQUEURS		
Martini Extra Dry	15%	£2.40
Barcardi	37.5%	£2.20
Vodka – Smirnoff	37.5%	£2.20
Gin - Gordons	37.5%	£2.20
Jack Daniels	40%	£2.20
Bell's Whisky	40%	£2.20
Baileys	17%	£2.50
Malibu	21%	£2.20
Archers Peach Schnapps	23%	£2.20
SOFT DRINKS		
Coke / Diet Coke	330ml	£1.90
Tango	300ml	£1.80
Lemonade		£1.50
Soda Water	200ml	£1.50
Tonic / Slimline Tonic	125ml	£1.20
Fresh Orange		£1.80
Pineapple Juice	160ml	£1.50
Bitter Lemon	160ml	£1.50
Red Bull	250ml	£2.20
Cordial (Orange/Lime/Blackcurrant)		£1.20
Mineral Water (Still/Sparkling)	330ml	£1.80
Chinese Tea	per person	£1.00